www.anthonyliftgates.com Made in the U.S.A.
Anthony
PCR Medium RailTrac®
Hydraulic Liftgates®
Lifting Capacities: 1,800 lb. 2,500 lb. 3,000 lb.
Power Close
90" x 55" + 12" Aluminum
platform with optional

Maintains level ride with rear of truck.
Heavy Duty Roller Chain Drive
Provides long life with greater reliability than cable drive.
3
Optional retention ramp
Aluminum platform model in
"stored" position
Steel platform model in
"stored" position
Steel platform model in
"dock load" position
Quality Standard Features:
Lifting Bed Height Platform Load Approx.
MODEL Capacity (lbs.) Min-Max Area and Ramp Outside Width 1.
Aluminum Platform Models: 2.
PCR-1800-94A 1,800 30"-58" 90" x 55"+ 12" fixed ramp 94"
PCR-1800-94A-AB 1,800 30"-58" 90" x 55"+ 12" fixed ramp 94"
PCR-2500-94A 2,500 30"-58" 90" x 55"+ 12" fixed ramp 94"
PCR-2500-94A-AB 2,500 30"-58" 90" x 55"+ 12" fixed ramp 94"
Steel Platform Models:
PCR-1800-94 1,800 30"-58" 90" x 36"+ 6" fixed ramp 94"
PCR-1800-94-AB 1,800 30"-58" 90" x 36"+ 6" fixed ramp 94"
PCR-2500-94 2,500 30"-58" 90" x 42"+ 6" fixed ramp 94"
PCR-2500-94-AB 2,500 30"-58" 90" x 42"+ 6" fixed ramp 94"
High Cycle Steel Platform Model: 3.
PCR-3000-94-HC 3,000 30"-58" 90" x 42"+ 6" fixed ramp 94"
Notes: All specifications subject to change without notice. Not recommended for semi trailer applications.
Shipped with E-Z Mount
Factory assembled and tested for highest quality control and fast installation.
Options for the Medium RailTrac Series: